Price Increase effective January 01, 2025
The Price increases will be added to your current pricing structure.

Credit Report Pricing (per report) Price

Tier 1 Flat (Individual/Joint) $90.00/90.00
Tier 2 Bundle (Individual/Joint) $78.00/ 130.00
3 Bureau w/scores Pre-Qual (Experian, Equifax & TransUnion) $45.00/90.00
Other Products Price

Tax Transcript 1* Year/2™ Year/Rej. Fee $15.70/8.00/5.00
Flood/HMDA Fee $12.00/14.80
SSN E-Sign Verification $10.80

Liens and Judgement Report $5.00

Other Products Price
Rescores (Docs) $45.00
Rescores (No Docs) $55.00

Rush Fee $35.00
Supplement Fee $12.95
Verifications of Employment / Income Price

The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify $75.00

The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months $77.00

The Work Number Mortgage plus Income $85.00
Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify $88.00
Verification of Employment Price
Experian’s Verify Premium $65.00
Experian’s Verify VOE/VOIE $60.00
Experian CPD VOE Premium $20.50
Credit X-pert Price
Experian, Equifax & TransUnion $24.00
Other Products Price

Smart Pay Link $4.00
ScoreNavigator (Per Bureau) $8.50

*Included in bundled package — LOS fees, All Reissue Fees, Secondary
Usage Fees, Up to 3 supplements per report.



Price Increase effective January 01, 2025

The Price increases will be added to your current pricing structure.

Credit Report Pricing (per report)
*Tier Three-A La Carte (Individual/Joint)
3 Bureau w/scores Pre-Qual (Experian, Equifax & TransUnion)
Other Products

Tax Transcript 1* Year/2™ Year/Re;j. Fee
Flood/HMDA Fee

SSN E-Sign Verification

Liens and Judgement Report

Other Products

Rescores (Docs)

Rescores (No Docs)

Rush Fee

Supplement Fee

Verifications of Employment / Income

The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify
The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months
The Work Number Mortgage plus Income
Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify

Verification of Employment

Experian’s Verify Premium

Experian’s Verify VOE/VOIE

Experian CPD VOE Premium

Credit X-pert

Experian, Equifax & TransUnion

Other Products

Smart Pay Link
ScoreNavigator (Per Bureau)

Price
$63.00/115.20
$58.50/114.00
Price
$15.70/8.50/5.00
$12.99/15.20
$11.20

$5.00

Price

$50.00
$60.00
$35.00
$11.75

Price

$72.00
$77.00
$83.00
$85.00
Price
$65.00
$60.00
$20.50
Price
$24.70
Price
$4.50
$8.50



