## Price Increase effective January 01, 2025 The Price increases will be added to your current pricing structure.

Credit Report Pricing (per report)	Price
Tier 1 Flat (Individual/Joint)	\$90.00/90.00
Tier 2 Bundle (Individual/Joint)	\$78.00/ 130.00
3 Bureau w/scores Pre-Qual (Experian, Equifax & TransUnion)	\$45.00/90.00
Other Products	Price
Tax Transcript 1 <sup>st</sup> Year/2 <sup>nd</sup> Year/Rej. Fee	\$15.70/8.00/5.00
Flood/HMDA Fee	\$12.00/14.80
SSN E-Sign Verification	\$10.80
Liens and Judgement Report	\$5.00
Other Products	Price
Rescores (Docs)	\$45.00
Rescores (No Docs)	\$55.00
Rush Fee	\$35.00
Supplement Fee	\$12.95
Verifications of Employment / Income	Price
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify	\$75.00
The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months	\$77.00
The Work Number Mortgage plus Income	\$85.00
Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify	\$88.00
Verification of Employment	Price
Experian's Verify Premium	\$65.00
Experian's Verify VOE/VOIE	\$60.00
Experian CPD VOE Premium	\$20.50
Credit X-pert	Price
Experian, Equifax & TransUnion	\$24.00
Other Products	Price
Smart Pay Link	\$4.00
ScoreNavigator (Per Bureau)	\$8.50

\*Included in bundled package – LOS fees, All Reissue Fees, Secondary Usage Fees, Up to 3 supplements per report.

Price Increase effective January 01, 2025
The Price increases will be added to your current pricing structure.

Credit Report Pricing (per report)	Price
*Tier Three-A La Carte (Individual/Joint)	\$63.00 /115.20
3 Bureau w/scores Pre-Qual (Experian, Equifax & TransUnion)	\$58.50/114.00
Other Products	Price
Tax Transcript 1 <sup>st</sup> Year/2 <sup>nd</sup> Year/Rej. Fee	\$15.70/8.50/5.00
Flood/HMDA Fee	\$12.99/15.20
SSN E-Sign Verification	\$11.20
Liens and Judgement Report	\$5.00
Other Products	Price
Rescores (Docs)	\$50.00
Rescores (No Docs)	\$60.00
Rush Fee	\$35.00
Supplement Fee	\$11.75
Verifications of Employment / Income	Price
Verifications of Employment / Income The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify	<b>Price</b> \$72.00
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify	\$72.00
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months	\$72.00 \$77.00
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months The Work Number Mortgage plus Income	\$72.00 \$77.00 \$83.00
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months The Work Number Mortgage plus Income Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify	\$72.00 \$77.00 \$83.00 \$85.00
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months The Work Number Mortgage plus Income Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify Verification of Employment	\$72.00 \$77.00 \$83.00 \$85.00 <b>Price</b>
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months The Work Number Mortgage plus Income Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify <b>Verification of Employment</b> Experian's Verify Premium	\$72.00 \$77.00 \$83.00 \$85.00 <b>Price</b> \$65.00
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months The Work Number Mortgage plus Income Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify Verification of Employment Experian's Verify Premium Experian's Verify VOE/VOIE	\$72.00 \$77.00 \$83.00 \$85.00 <b>Price</b> \$65.00 \$60.00
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months The Work Number Mortgage plus Income Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify <b>Verification of Employment</b> Experian's Verify Premium Experian's Verify VOE/VOIE Experian CPD VOE Premium	\$72.00 \$77.00 \$83.00 \$85.00 <b>Price</b> \$65.00 \$60.00 \$20.50
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months The Work Number Mortgage plus Income Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify <b>Verification of Employment</b> Experian's Verify Premium Experian's Verify VOE/VOIE Experian CPD VOE Premium <b>Credit X-pert</b>	\$72.00 \$77.00 \$83.00 \$85.00 <b>Price</b> \$65.00 \$60.00 \$20.50 <b>Price</b>
The Work Number Instant Reports / Reverify The Work Number Mortgage 24 Months The Work Number Mortgage plus Income Manual VOE/VOI /Reverify Verification of Employment Experian's Verify Premium Experian's Verify VOE/VOIE Experian CPD VOE Premium Credit X-pert Experian, Equifax & TransUnion	\$72.00 \$77.00 \$83.00 \$85.00 <b>Price</b> \$65.00 \$60.00 \$20.50 <b>Price</b> \$24.70